Job Title Max Avg Annual Salary

Growth Rate in NYS

Building/Grounds
Maintenance

Supervisors of
Landscaping/Grounds
Service

Landscaping/ Grounds
Workers (Laborers)

Supervisors of
Construction/Extraction
Service

Construction/Extraction
Workers (Laborers)

Construction/Building
Inspectors

Hazardous Materials
Removal Workers

Brickmasons/Blockmasons

Carpenters

Cement Masons/
Concrete Finishers

Construction Laborers

Paving, Surfacing &

Stamping Equip Operators

$35,990

$64,090

$38,070

$86,410

$64,960

$72,390

$73,990

$72,680
$55,960

$52,910

$47,150

$45,800

14.2%

17.4%

16.1%

12.1%

12.7%

13.5%

18.4%

12.9%

9.1%

14.4%

12.6%

10.7%



Job Title Max Avg Annual Salary

Growth Rate in NYS

Operating Engineers/
Construction Equip
Operators

Drywall/Tile Ceiling
Installers

Electricians

Painters, Construction
And Maintenance

Plumbers, Pipe Fitters
And SteamFitters

Sheet Metal Workers
Helpers - Piplayers,

Plumbers, Pipefitters
And Steamfitters

$74,660

$55,170

$75,000

$62,570

$73,900

$66,160

$48,150

11.7%

4.8%

13.1%

8.9%

20.5%

13.7%

23.3%



