Job Title	Max Avg Annual Salary	Growth Rate in NYS
Building/Grounds Maintenance	\$35,990	14.2%
Supervisors of Landscaping/Grour Service	nds \$64,090	17.4%
Landscaping/ Ground Workers (Laborers)		16.1%
Supervisors of Construction/Extraction	etion \$86,410	12.1%
Construction/Extractio	¥ - ,	12.7%
Construction/Buildir	ng \$72,390	13.5%
Hazardous Material Removal Workers	ls \$73,990	18.4%
Brickmasons/Block	masons \$72,680	12.9%
Carpenters	\$55,960	9.1%
Cement Masons/ Concrete Finishers	\$52,910	14.4%
Construction Labore	ers \$47,150	12.6%
Paving, Surfacing & Stamping Equip Op		10.7%

Job Title	Max Avg Annual Salary	Growth Rate in NYS
Operating Engineer Construction Equip Operators		11.7%
Drywall/Tile Ceiling Installers	\$55,170	4.8%
Electricians	\$75,000	13.1%
Painters, Construct And Maintenance	ion \$62,570	8.9%
Plumbers, Pipe Fitte And SteamFitters	ers \$73,900	20.5%
Sheet Metal Worke	rs \$66,160	13.7%
Helpers - Piplayers Plumbers, Pipefitter And Steamfitters		23.3%